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1979 KLX250

PARTS LIST
SEAT/SIDE COVERS

ITEM NAME
BOLT-SMALL-UPSET 8X25 (Ref # 1)
WASHER PLAIN 8MM (Ref # 2)
SEAT-ASSY,DUAL (Ref # 3)

DAMPER RUBBER,SEAT (Ref # 4)
DAMPER RUBBER (Ref # 5)
NUT,LOCK,8MM (Ref # 6)
COVER,SIDE,L.H,GREEN (Ref # 7)
SCREW,6X14 (Ref # 8)
COVER,SIDE,R.H,GREEN (Ref # 9)
SCREW,6X14 (Ref # 10)

MARK,SIDE COVER (Ref # 11)
MARK,SIDE COVER,"250" (Ref # 11-1)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
115G0825
411B0800
53001-1062
92075-1054
92075-281
92015-1124
36001-1074-6W
92009-1287
36001-1075-6W
92009-1287
56018-1125
56018-1139
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